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Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025  1:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 33  (45-48KGkg) JANHAVI CHURI MAH

LAXMI AIP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHRY KAR

ASM

HAR

PUN

RSPB

FRANKLIN

BIKRAM LAMA

ANIL AYRA

NAMJOT KAUR

N. SWAPNA PRIY

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 34  (45-48KGkg) S. GEETHA TN

KAMPI  BORO ASM BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR RSPB

CHT

KAR

MAH

DEL

N. SWAPNA PRIY

C.M. THAKUR

FRANKLIN

REENA MANE

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 35  (45-48KGkg) RAJANI SINGH UP

NIVEDITA KARKI UTK BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY DEL

PUN

HAR

KAR

MAH

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

NAMJOT KAUR

ANIL AYRA

FRANKLIN

REENA MANE

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

4 36  (48-51KGkg) SHOBHA KOHLI UTK

LAXMI DEVI CHD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR SHRAVANI CHT

ASM

RSPB

KAR

MAH

C.M. THAKUR

BIKRAM LAMA

N. SWAPNA PRIY

FRANKLIN

REENA MANE

30:26

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 37  (48-51KGkg) SIMRAN HAR

BHAVNA SHARMA RSPB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE PUN

UTK

DEL

CHT

KAR

NAMJOT KAUR

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

C.M. THAKUR

SHRAVANI

27:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 38  (51-54KGkg) NAOM CHINGSANNUAMI MIZ

HETAL  DAMA GUJ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN DEL

RSPB

CHT

HAR

ASM

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

CH ADINARAYAN

C.M. THAKUR

ANIL AYRA

BIKRAM LAMA

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 39  (51-54KGkg) KHUSHI JADHAV MAH

SANDHYA KANOJIA DEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK KAR

CHT

RSPB

ASM

UTK

SHRAVANI

C.M. THAKUR

CH ADINARAYAN

BIKRAM LAMA

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

30:24

30:27

29:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 40  (51-54KGkg) JANVI  SHARMA CHD

MONIKA K KAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 41  (51-54KGkg) N. DHARANI TN

BHUPALI HAZARIKA ASM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAR FRANKLIN HAR

RSPB

MAH

UTK

PUN

ANIL AYRA

N. SWAPNA PRIY

REENA MANE

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

NAMJOT KAUR

27:30

27:30

29:28

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 42  (51-54KGkg) LAXMI HAR

RUP JYOTI BORO SAI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SHWETA CHOUDHRY CHT

RSPB

KAR

MAH

UTK

C.M. THAKUR

CH ADINARAYAN

SHRAVANI

REENA MANE

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

28:29

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 43  (51-54KGkg) DIVYA PAWAR AIP

SUPRIYA THOKCHOM MAN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA MAH

PUN

BEN

UTK

KAR

REENA MANE

NAMJOT KAUR

AMAN SHAH

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

FRANKLIN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

12 44  (54-57KGkg) AROTI DOLEY ASM

ANJALI KAORANGA SAI BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK CHT

PUN

RSPB

HAR

DEL

C.M. THAKUR

NAMJOT KAUR

N. SWAPNA PRIY

ANIL AYRA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

27:30

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

13 45  (54-57KGkg) ARIBA PUN

ANJALI SINGH MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY UTK

ASM

MAH

KAR

CHT

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

BIKRAM LAMA

REENA MANE

FRANKLIN

C.M. THAKUR

25:30

27:29

27:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

14 46  (54-57KGkg) VINAKSHI DHOTA HP

ICE PRAJAPATI AIP

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C.M. THAKUR HAR

KAR

ASM

PUN

RSPB

ANIL AYRA

SHRAVANI

BIKRAM LAMA

NAMJOT KAUR

CH ADINARAYAN

29:27

29:26

28:28

29:27

30:25

RED

BLUE

15 47  (54-57KGkg) KHANAK DEL

KOMAL DHAMI UTK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

16 48  (57-60KGkg) SUNITA RSPB

K PRAVISH CHANU AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK MAH

DEL

ASM

PUN

CHT

REENA MANE

VIJAY CHOUDHARY

BIKRAM LAMA

NAMJOT KAUR

C.M. THAKUR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29
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RED

BLUE

17 49  (57-60KGkg) P.S. GIRIJA TN

MAHI LAMA MP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE RSPB

KAR

CHT

ASM

HAR

N. SWAPNA PRIY

SHRAVANI

C.M. THAKUR

BIKRAM LAMA

ANIL AYRA

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 50  (60-65KGkg) M. JEEVA TN

PARTHAVI GREWAL RAJ BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA DEL

KAR

PUN

UTK

MAH

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

FRANKLIN

NAMJOT KAUR

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

REENA MANE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

19 51  (60-65KGkg) NIDHI HAR

SIWI AIP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB CH ADINARAYAN CHT

ASM

MAH

KAR

UTK

C.M. THAKUR

BIKRAM LAMA

REENA MANE

SHRAVANI

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

20 52  (60-65KGkg) MELODY KILONG SAI

BARBI GOGOI ASM

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB N. SWAPNA PRIY UTK

UP

KAR

DEL

PUN

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

RAJESH NAYAK

FRANKLIN

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

NAMJOT KAUR

30:27

29:28

28:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

21 53  (65-70KGkg) NEHA KESHNAYAL AIP

ASTHA PAHWA UP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHT C.M. THAKUR KAR

RSPB

ASM

DEL

MAH

SHRAVANI

CH ADINARAYAN

BIKRAM LAMA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

REENA MANE

30:27

28:29

27:30

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

22 54  (65-70KGkg) DEEPIKA HP

SNEHA AIP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK UTK

CHT

MAH

RSPB

KAR

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

C.M. THAKUR

REENA MANE

N. SWAPNA PRIY

FRANKLIN

28:29

27:30

25:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

23 55  (70-75KGkg) SHRUTI HP

SUNITA  JENA ORI

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 56  (70-75KGkg) ANITHA P TN

TAMANNA RSPB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UP RAJESH NAYAK MAH

DEL

UTK

HAR

ASM

REENA MANE

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

ANIL AYRA

BIKRAM LAMA

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30
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RED

BLUE

25 57  (70-75KGkg) SHARVI R SHETTY KAR

NISHU HAR BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ASM BIKRAM LAMA RSPB

MAH

DEL

UTK

PUN

N. SWAPNA PRIY

REENA MANE

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

NAMJOT KAUR

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

26 58  (80-80+KGkg) JAGRUTI BOTH MAH

VANSHIKA  GOSWAMI HP

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL AYRA ASM

DEL

RSPB

UTK

CHT

BIKRAM LAMA

SHWETA CHOUDHRY

N. SWAPNA PRIY

PRADEEP KUMARAIRY

C.M. THAKUR

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

27 59  (80-80+KGkg) UMANG BAJAJ PUN

G. RESIKA TN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

28 60  (80-80+KGkg) NEETU CHD

NAINA HAR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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