



Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 1:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	33	(45-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	JANHAVI CHURI LAXMI SHWETA CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM HAR PUN	BLUE FRANKLIN BIKRAM LAMA ANIL AYRA NAMJOT KAUR N. SWAPNA PRIY	WP	3:2	29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 29:28
2	34	(45-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE PUN	S. GEETHA KAMPI BORO NAMJOT KAUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TN ASM RSPB CHT KAR MAH	BLUE N. SWAPNA PRIY C.M. THAKUR FRANKLIN REENA MANE SHWETA CHOUDH	RSC	R1	- - - -
3	35	(45-48KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	RAJANI SINGH NIVEDITA KARKI N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PUN HAR KAR	BLUE SHWETA CHOUDH NAMJOT KAUR ANIL AYRA FRANKLIN REENA MANE	WP RY	5:0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
4	36	(48-51KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	SHOBHA KOHLI LAXMI DEVI SHRAVANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM RSPB KAR	RED C.M. THAKUR BIKRAM LAMA N. SWAPNA PRIY FRANKLIN REENA MANE	WP	5:0	30:26 30:26 30:27 30:27 30:27
5	37	(48-51KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	SIMRAN BHAVNA SHARMA REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UTK DEL CHT	BLUE NAMJOT KAUR PRADEEP KUMAR/ SHWETA CHOUDH C.M. THAKUR SHRAVANI		3:2	27:30 29:28 27:30 28:29 30:27
6	38	(51-54KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KAR	NAOM CHINGSANNUAMI HETAL DAMA FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB CHT HAR	BLUE SHWETA CHOUDH CH ADINARAYAN C.M. THAKUR ANIL AYRA BIKRAM LAMA	WP RY	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
7	39	(51-54KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UP	KHUSHI JADHAV SANDHYA KANOJIA RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RSPB ASM	RED SHRAVANI C.M. THAKUR CH ADINARAYAN BIKRAM LAMA PRADEEP KUMARA	WP	5:0	30:24 30:27 29:27 30:25 30:27
8	40	(51-54KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	JANVI SHARMA MONIKA K	Judge 1: Judge 2:	CHD KAR	BLUE	WO		- - -

Page 1 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 1.0





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 1:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	41	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	N. DHARANI BHUPALI HAZARIKA		TN ASM	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	KAR	FRANKLIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH UTK	ANIL AYRA N. SWAPNA PRIY REENA MANE PRADEEP KUMARA NAMJOT KAUR	AIRY		27:30 27:30 29:28 30:27 27:30
10	42	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	LAXMI RUP JYOTI BORO		HAR SAI	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		SHWETA CHOUDHRY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RSPB KAR MAH	C.M. THAKUR CH ADINARAYAN SHRAVANI REENA MANE PRADEEP KUMARA	AIRY		28:29 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
11	43	(51-54KGkg)		RED BLUE	DIVYA PAWAR SUPRIYA THOKCHOM		AIP MAN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH PUN BEN UTK	REENA MANE NAMJOT KAUR AMAN SHAH PRADEEP KUMARA FRANKLIN	AIRY		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
12	44	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	AROTI DOLEY ANJALI KAORANGA		ASM SAI	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	_	RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT PUN RSPB HAR	C.M. THAKUR NAMJOT KAUR N. SWAPNA PRIY ANIL AYRA SHWETA CHOUDH			27:30 29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28
13	45	(E4 E7VO(a)		RED	ARIBA						
13	45	(54-57KGkg)		BLUE	ANJALI SINGH		PUN MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH KAR	PRADEEP KUMARA BIKRAM LAMA REENA MANE FRANKLIN C.M. THAKUR	AIRY		25:30 27:29 27:29 27:29 27:29
14	46	(54-57KGkg)		RED	VINAKSHI DHOTA		HP	RED	WP	4:0	
	. •	(= g)		BLUE	ICE PRAJAPATI		AIP		-		
			Referee:	СНТ	C.M. THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR ASM PUN	ANIL AYRA SHRAVANI BIKRAM LAMA NAMJOT KAUR CH ADINARAYAN			29:27 29:26 28:28 29:27 30:25
15	47	(54-57KGkg)		RED BLUE	KHANAK KOMAL DHAMI		DEL UTK	RED	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-
16	48	(57-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	SUNITA K PRAVISH CHANU		RSPB AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:		RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL ASM PUN	REENA MANE VIJAY CHOUDHAR' BIKRAM LAMA NAMJOT KAUR C.M. THAKUR	Y		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29

Page 2 / 4 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z03_C74 1.0 Report Created FRI 3 OCT 2025 19:40





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 1:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	49	(57-60KGkg)		RED BLUE	P.S. GIRIJA MAHI LAMA		TN MP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	_	REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB KAR CHT ASM	N. SWAPNA PRIY SHRAVANI C.M. THAKUR BIKRAM LAMA ANIL AYRA			28:29 28:29 27:30 27:30 27:30
18	50	(60-65KGkg)		RED	M. JEEVA		TN				
10	30	(60-65NGkg)		BLUE	PARTHAVI GREWAL		RAJ	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAR PUN UTK	SHWETA CHOUDH FRANKLIN NAMJOT KAUR PRADEEP KUMARA REENA MANE			- - - -
19	51	(60-65KGkg)		RED	NIDHI		HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
	0.	(oo oortang)		BLUE	SIWI		AIP		•••	0.0	
			Referee:	RSPB	CH ADINARAYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM MAH KAR	C.M. THAKUR BIKRAM LAMA REENA MANE SHRAVANI PRADEEP KUMARA	AIRY		29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28
20	52	(60-65KGkg)		RED BLUE	MELODY KILONG BARBI GOGOI		SAI ASM	RED	WP	4:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	N. SWAPNA PRIY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UP KAR	PRADEEP KUMAR, RAJESH NAYAK FRANKLIN SHWETA CHOUDH NAMJOT KAUR			30:27 29:28 28:28 29:28 29:28
21	53	(65-70KGkg)		RED	NEHA KESHNAYAL		AIP	RED	WP	3:2	
21	55	(65-70KGKg)		BLUE	ASTHA PAHWA		UP	NED	VVF	3.2	
			Referee:	СНТ	C.M. THAKUR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB ASM DEL	SHRAVANI CH ADINARAYAN BIKRAM LAMA SHWETA CHOUDH REENA MANE	RY		30:27 28:29 27:30 29:28 29:28
22	54	(65-70KGkg)		RED	DEEPIKA		HP				
	54	(00 Fortains)		BLUE	SNEHA		AIP	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT MAH	PRADEEP KUMAR, C.M. THAKUR REENA MANE N. SWAPNA PRIY FRANKLIN	AIRY		28:29 27:30 25:30 27:30 26:30
23	55	(70-75KGkg)		RED	SHRUTI		HP	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE	SUNITA JENA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ORI				-
24	56	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	ANITHA P TAMANNA		TN RSPB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	UP	RAJESH NAYAK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL UTK HAR	REENA MANE SHWETA CHOUDH PRADEEP KUMAR, ANIL AYRA BIKRAM LAMA			27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 26:30

Page 3 / 4 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0000Z03_C74 1.0

Report Created FRI 3 OCT 2025 19:40





Session Results

Session 3

FRI 3 OCT 2025 1:30 PM - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decisi	on
25	57	(70-75KGkg)		RED BLUE	SHARVI R SHETTY NISHU		KAR HAR	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:	ASM	BIKRAM LAMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH DEL UTK	N. SWAPNA PRIY REENA MANE SHWETA CHOUDH PRADEEP KUMAR. NAMJOT KAUR			- - - -
26	58	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	JAGRUTI BOTH VANSHIKA GOSWAMI		MAH HP	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	HAR	ANIL AYRA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL RSPB UTK	BIKRAM LAMA SHWETA CHOUDH N. SWAPNA PRIY PRADEEP KUMAR. C.M. THAKUR		:	20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18 20:18
27	59	(80-80+KGkg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	UMANG BAJAJ G. RESIKA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	PUN TN	BLUE	WO		- -
28	60	(80-80+KGkg)		RED BLUE	NEETU NAINA		CHD HAR	RED	WO		
			Referee:	BLUE	INALINA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	HAN				-

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

 www.swisstiming.com
 Page 4 / 4

 Data Service
 SWISS TIMING

 BX0000203_C74 1.0
 Report Created FRI 3 OCT 2025 19:40
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601